
LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:00 AM PLC Time

1 Fit This Way 3 2:40.69

2 Team Dragon Breath 1 2:32.37

3 HelpHOPELive 5 2:47.62

4 Delaware Valley Friends School Distracted Dragons 2 2:36.09

5 NotOARious M.I.P. 4 2:46.92

6

7 Heights On Deck 6 2:49.02

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:09 AM PLC Time

1 Penn NeuROWsciences I 1 2:25.11

2 PennNeuROWsciences II 2 2:35.29

3 LifesavERs 6 2:50.17

4 Thoracic Dragons 4 2:45.22

5 Princeton Pirates 3 2:42.68

6 Voya Vikings 5 2:48.03

7 A Love For Life V 7 2:50.95

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:18 AM PLC Time

1 Brandywine ExtraOARdinary Paddlers 3 2:29.10

2 Gaudenzia Gladiators 2 2:21.88

3 M&T Green Machine 6 2:45.20

4 Bank of America 4 2:41.71

5 Graham’s Quackers 7 3:04.30

6 Fairmount Park Commodores 1 2:15.17

7 Think Brownstone 5 2:44.71

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:27 AM PLC Time

1 Oarsome Challengers 2 2:24.36

2 The Vibe 3 2:26.91

3 Blew Bayou 1 2:17.45

4 Katie's Krew 4 2:36.24

5 Gift Of Life Lifesavers 7 2:44.93

6 Virtua Voltage 5 2:38.38

7 Team Awaken The Dragon 6 2:39.13

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:36 AM PLC Time

1 Rebuilding Together Philadelphia Scratch

2 A Love For Life IV 2 2:24.61

3 Full FORCE 4 2:26.80

4 Shane-Anigans 5 2:52.69

5 First Families 1 2:24.28

6 Big Tippers 3 2:26.73

7 A Love For Life II 6 3:02.18

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:45 AM PLC Time

1 Big Earls Dragons 2 2:22.29

2 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers II 5 2:38.26

3 Orthologix 4 2:38.21

4 DC Dragons 1 2:05.26

5 Friends of Linda Creed 6 2:41.19

6 Friends of Linda Creed II 7 2:42.11

7 Sugar Dragons 3 2:31.97
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LN Mixed Division Qualifying               8:54 AM PLC Time

1 Saint Joseph's University Alumni Hawks 3 2:33.30

2 Ain't No Fishin' Boat 7 3:10.39

3 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Paddling Fire 1 2:13.58

4 PFCU Mighty Moolas 5 2:49.42

5 Hydra Warriors I  4 2:35.37

6 Shui Long 2 2:29.28

7 Main Line Motley Crew 6 2:53.07

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               9:03 AM PLC Time

1 Diane's Crew 4 2:30.27

2 John Hopkins University Dragon Boat Club 2 2:29.82

3 NPE - The Boat to Be! 3 2:29.83

4 The Rusty Rowers 7 2:42.01

5 SRS - Rising Stars 6 2:41.88

6 UMUC Virtual Dragons 1 2:20.94

7 A Love For Life III 5 2:36.39

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               9:12 AM PLC Time

1 REO Speed Dragon 3 2:35.14

2 The Flying Protons 5 2:37.91

3 The Unconditional Love Boat 6 2:38.39

4 Philadelphia Chinatown Dragon Boat Team 2 2:08.73

5 Relentless Mixed 1 2:06.08

6 Red & Blue Navy 7 2:45.00

7 DLL Financial Solutions Partner 4 2:36.06

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               9:21 AM PLC Time

1 LaborerStrong 5 2:41.09

2 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club I 1 1:59.82

3 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club II 3 2:13.35

4 TMNAS Saburai 4 2:40.74

5 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Racing Wind 2 2:06.86

6 Foxdragons 7 2:49.44

7 Power Paddlers 6 2:41.78

LN Mixed Division Qualifying               9:30 AM PLC Time

1 Out Of The Blue 3 2:30.10

2 Vikings of Leisure 5 2:38.83

3 A Love For Life I 2 2:26.00

4 St. Katharine of Siena Wave Runners 4 2:34.84

5 Thunder Rowed 1 2:08.28

6 TEAMPHLY 6 2:47.73

7

RACE 12       LN Mixed Division Qualifying               9:39 AM PLC Time

9:39 AM 1 CapSized 3 2:31.94

2 The Dead Presidents 1 1:59.80

3 Grainger Philadelphia Dragons 4 2:32.60

4 Reel Nauti 5 2:38.76

5 West DragonPhyre 6 2:50.07

6 TAP-NY Dragon Boat Team 2 2:19.29
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LN Women's Division Qualifying          9:48 AM PLC Time

1 Boats & Hose 4 2:39.53

2 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Burning Water 1 2:20.07

3 Relentless Orange Krush 3 2:21.84

4 Empire Dragon Boat New York 2 2:21.61

5 Miss Fit Dragons 6 3:01.77

6 Nina's Twisted Sisters 5 2:54.32

7

LN Women's Division Qualifying          9:57 AM PLC Time

1 Queens of Swedes I 1 2:41.61

2 Queens of Swedes II 3 2:49.37

3 Queens of Swedes III 4 2:55.64

4 Queens of Swedes IV 2 2:47.77

5 Queens of Swedes V 6 3:02.33

6 Queens of Swedes VI 5 3:01.28

7 Queens of Swedes VII 7 3:13.93

LN Women's Division Qualifying          10:06 AM PLC Time

1 The Dragon Ladies 1 2:24.68

2 Havertown Chix with Stix I 6 2:53.16

3 Havertown Chix with Stix II 2 2:43.26

4 Havertown Chix with Stix III 4 2:46.80

5 Havertown Chix with Stix IV 5 2:47.28

6 Havertown Chix with Stix V 3 2:44.16

7 Havertown Chix with Stix VI 7 3:03.78

LN Women's Division Qualifying          10:15 AM PLC Time

1 We’re Not Draggin’ 3 2:27.16

2 NexLevel Lady Dragons 4 2:43.13

3 Relentless Premier Women 1 2:12.48

4 River Goddesses 2 2:25.71

5 St. Thomas of Villanova Holy OARders 6 2:50.34

6 The Big Easy 5 2:49.19

7

LN Women's Division Qualifying          10:24 AM PLC Time

1 I like Big Boats and I Cannot Lie 4 2:37.64

2 Flow Riders 5 2:43.01

3 The Rebels 3 2:32.59

4 DCDBC First Ladies 2 2:20.39

5 Gung Ho! 6 2:46.73

6 Bucks County Blazing Dragons 1 2:14.27

7

LN Women's Division Qualifying          10:33 AM PLC Time

1 Sheckys on the Sckuykill 2 2:44.51

2 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers I 6 2:51.94

3 Wenonah Winers 1 2:39.89

4 Woodbury Wahines 3 2:48.17

5 Ruby Sculls 4 2:49.49

6 Hydra Warriors II 5 2:50.15
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SD Mixed Division Seeding Table PLC Time

1 The Dead Presidents 1 1:59.80

2 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club I 1 1:59.82

3 DC Dragons 1 2:05.26

4 Relentless Mixed 1 2:06.08

5 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Racing Wind 2 2:06.86

6 Thunder Rowed 1 2:08.28

7 Philadelphia Chinatown Dragon Boat Team 2 2:08.73

8 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club II 3 2:13.35

9 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Paddling Fire 1 2:13.58

10 Fairmount Park Commodores 1 2:15.17

11 Blew Bayou 1 2:17.45

12 TAP-NY Dragon Boat Team 2 2:19.29

13 UMUC Virtual Dragons 1 2:20.94

14 Gaudenzia Gladiators 2 2:21.88

15 Big Earls Dragons 2 2:22.29

16 First Families 1 2:24.28

17 Oarsome Challengers 2 2:24.36

18 A Love For Life IV 2 2:24.61

19 Penn NeuROWsciences I 1 2:25.11

20 A Love For Life I 2 2:26.00

21 Big Tippers 3 2:26.73

22 Full FORCE 4 2:26.80

23 The Vibe 3 2:26.91

24 Brandywine ExtraOARdinary Paddlers 3 2:29.10

25 Shui Long 2 2:29.28

26 John Hopkins University Dragon Boat Club 2 2:29.82

27 NPE - The Boat to Be! 3 2:29.83

28 Out Of The Blue 3 2:30.10

29 Diane's Crew 4 2:30.27

30 CapSized 3 2:31.94

31 Sugar Dragons 3 2:31.97

32 Team Dragon Breath 1 2:32.37

33 Grainger Philadelphia Dragons 4 2:32.60

34 Saint Joseph's University Alumni Hawks 3 2:33.30

35 St. Katharine of Siena Wave Runners 4 2:34.84

36 REO Speed Dragon 3 2:35.14

37 PennNeuROWsciences II 2 2:35.29

38 Hydra Warriors I  4 2:35.37

39 DLL Financial Solutions Partner 4 2:36.06

40 Delaware Valley Friends School Distracted Dragons 2 2:36.09

41 Katie's Krew 4 2:36.24

42 A Love For Life III 5 2:36.39

43 The Flying Protons 5 2:37.91

44 Orthologix 4 2:38.21

45 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers II 5 2:38.26

46 Virtua Voltage 5 2:38.38

47 The Unconditional Love Boat 6 2:38.39



48 Reel Nauti 5 2:38.76

49 Vikings of Leisure 5 2:38.83

50 Team Awaken The Dragon 6 2:39.13

51 Fit This Way 3 2:40.69

52 TMNAS Saburai 4 2:40.74

53 LaborerStrong 5 2:41.09

54 Friends of Linda Creed 6 2:41.19

55 Bank of America 4 2:41.71

56 Power Paddlers 6 2:41.78

57 SRS - Rising Stars 6 2:41.88

58 The Rusty Rowers 7 2:42.01

59 Friends of Linda Creed II 7 2:42.11

60 Princeton Pirates 3 2:42.68

61 Think Brownstone 5 2:44.71

62 Gift Of Life Lifesavers 7 2:44.93

63 Red & Blue Navy 7 2:45.00

64 M&T Green Machine 6 2:45.20

65 Thoracic Dragons 4 2:45.22

66 NotOARious M.I.P. 4 2:46.92

67 HelpHOPELive 5 2:47.62

68 TEAMPHLY 6 2:47.73

69 Voya Vikings 5 2:48.03

70 Heights On Deck 6 2:49.02

71 PFCU Mighty Moolas 5 2:49.42

72 Foxdragons 7 2:49.44

73 West DragonPhyre 6 2:50.07

74 LifesavERs 6 2:50.17

75 A Love For Life V 7 2:50.95

76 Shane-Anigans 5 2:52.69

77 Main Line Motley Crew 6 2:53.07

78 A Love For Life II 6 3:02.18

79 Graham’s Quackers 7 3:04.30

80 Ain't No Fishin' Boat 7 3:10.39

81

SD Women's C Division Seeding Table PLC Time

1 Relentless Premier Women 1 2:12.48

2 Bucks County Blazing Dragons 1 2:14.27

3 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Burning Water 1 2:20.07

4 DCDBC First Ladies 2 2:20.39

5 Empire Dragon Boat New York 2 2:21.61

6 Relentless Orange Krush 3 2:21.84

7 The Dragon Ladies 1 2:24.68

8 River Goddesses 2 2:25.71

9 We’re Not Draggin’ 3 2:27.16

10 The Rebels 3 2:32.59

11 I like Big Boats and I Cannot Lie 4 2:37.64

12 Boats & Hose 4 2:39.53



13 Wenonah Winers 1 2:39.89

14 Queens of Swedes I 1 2:41.61

15 Flow Riders 5 2:43.01

16 NexLevel Lady Dragons 4 2:43.13

17 Havertown Chix with Stix II 2 2:43.26

18 Havertown Chix with Stix V 3 2:44.16

19 Sheckys on the Sckuykill 2 2:44.51

20 Gung Ho! 6 2:46.73

21 Havertown Chix with Stix III 4 2:46.80

22 Havertown Chix with Stix IV 5 2:47.28

23 Queens of Swedes IV 2 2:47.77

24 Woodbury Wahines 3 2:48.17

25 The Big Easy 5 2:49.19

26 Queens of Swedes II 3 2:49.37

27 Ruby Sculls 4 2:49.49

28 Hydra Warriors II 5 2:50.15

29 St. Thomas of Villanova Holy OARders 6 2:50.34

30 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers I 6 2:51.94

31 Havertown Chix with Stix I 6 2:53.16

32 Nina's Twisted Sisters 5 2:54.32

33 Queens of Swedes III 4 2:55.64

34 Queens of Swedes VI 5 3:01.28

35 Miss Fit Dragons 6 3:01.77

36 Queens of Swedes V 6 3:02.33

37 Havertown Chix with Stix VI 7 3:03.78

38 Queens of Swedes VII 7 3:13.93





Race 19 SD LN Mixed  F Division      Semi Final 1          10:42 AM PLC Time

1

78 2 A Love For Life II 3 2:46.83

74 3 LifesavERs 2 2:45.65

72 4 Foxdragons 1 2:39.24

76 5 Shane-Anigans 4 2:50.49

80 6 Ain't No Fishin' Boat 5 3:03.72

7

Race 20 SD LN Mixed  F Division       Semi Final 2         10:51 AM PLC Time

81 1 0

77 2 Main Line Motley Crew 2 2:34.19

73 3 West DragonPhyre 1 2:33.60

71 4 PFCU Mighty Moolas 3 2:52.24

75 5 A Love For Life V 4 2:57.21

79 6 Graham’s Quackers 5 3:03.00

7

Race 21 SD LN Mixed  E Division      Semi Final 1          11:00 AM PLC Time

68 1 TEAMPHLY 2 2:32.25

64 2 M&T Green Machine 3 2:32.69

60 3 Princeton Pirates 1 2:31.99

58 4 The Rusty Rowers 6 2:39.18

62 5 Gift Of Life Lifesavers 5 2:37.54

66 6 NotOARious M.I.P. 4 2:37.26

70 7 Heights On Deck 7 2:43.35

Race 22 SD LN Mixed  E Division        Semi Final 2        11:09 AM PLC Time

67 1 HelpHOPELive 6 2:43.95

63 2 Red & Blue Navy 2 2:34.05

59 3 Friends of Linda Creed II 3 2:35.59

57 4 SRS - Rising Stars 5 2:42.06

61 5 Think Brownstone 4 2:35.91

65 6 Thoracic Dragons 7 2:50.00

69 7 Voya Vikings 1 2:32.25

Race 23 SD LN Mixed  D Division    Semi Final 1            11:18 AM PLC Time

54 1 Friends of Linda Creed 2 2:27.88

50 2 Team Awaken The Dragon 1 2:23.61

46 3 Virtua Voltage 4 2:33.95

44 4 Orthologix 3 2:30.47

48 5 Reel Nauti 7 2:42.16

52 6 TMNAS Saburai 6 2:41.64

56 7 Power Paddlers 5 2:34.89

Race 24 SD LN Mixed  D Division    Semi Final 2            11:27 AM PLC Time

53 1 LaborerStrong 1 2:28.23

49 2 Vikings of Leisure 6 2:41.43

45 3 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers II 7 2:41.58

43 4 The Flying Protons 2 2:36.64

47 5 The Unconditional Love Boat 4 2:38.89

51 6 Fit This Way 3 2:38.69

55 7 Bank of America 5 2:39.61
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Race 25 SD LN Mixed  C Division    Semi Final 1            11:36 AM PLC Time

40 1 Delaware Valley Friends School Distracted Dragons 1 2:23.48

36 2 REO Speed Dragon 2 2:31.07

32 3 Team Dragon Breath 4 2:32.14

30 4 CapSized 3 2:31.18

34 5 Saint Joseph's University Alumni Hawks 7 2:40.16

38 6 Hydra Warriors I  6 2:37.79

42 7 A Love For Life III 5 2:35.86

Race 26 SD LN Mixed  C Division    Semi Final 2            11:45 AM PLC Time

39 1 DLL Financial Solutions Partner 2 2:20.97

35 2 St. Katharine of Siena Wave Runners 4 2:31.53

31 3 Sugar Dragons 1 2:18.74

29 4 Diane's Crew 5 2:33.17

33 5 Grainger Philadelphia Dragons 3 2:27.78

37 6 PennNeuROWsciences II 7 2:40.36

41 7 Katie's Krew 6 2:38.58

Race 27 SD LN Women's C Division Semi Final 1         11:54 AM PLC Time

1

36 2 Queens of Swedes V 2 2:55.29

32 3 Nina's Twisted Sisters 1 2:42.31

30 4 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers I 4 2:56.99

34 5 Queens of Swedes VI 3 2:56.44

38 6 Queens of Swedes VII 5 3:06.94

7

Race 28 SD LN Women's C Division Semi Final 2         12:03 AM PLC Time

1

35 2 Miss Fit Dragons 1 2:41.68

31 3 Havertown Chix with Stix I 3 2:51.62

29 4 St. Thomas of Villanova Holy OARders 2 2:42.76

33 5 Queens of Swedes III 5 3:07.82

37 6 Havertown Chix with Stix VI 4 2:54.74

7

Race 29 SD LN Women's B Division Semi Final 1         12:12 AM PLC Time

26 1 Queens of Swedes II 3 2:45.47

22 2 Havertown Chix with Stix IV 1 2:38.68

18 3 Havertown Chix with Stix V 2 2:40.43

16 4 NexLevel Lady Dragons 7 2:50.40

20 5 Gung Ho! 5 2:48.82

24 6 Woodbury Wahines 4 2:48.00

28 7 Hydra Warriors II 6 2:50.27

Race 30 SD LN Women's B Division Semi Final 2         12:21 AM PLC Time

25 1 The Big Easy 3 2:46.33

21 2 Havertown Chix with Stix III 1 2:42.46

17 3 Havertown Chix with Stix II 2 2:42.66

15 4 Flow Riders 6 2:52.72

19 5 Sheckys on the Sckuykill 7 2:59.63

23 6 Queens of Swedes IV 5 2:50.92

27 7 Ruby Sculls 4 2:47.27
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Race 31 SD LN Women's A Division Semi Final 1         12:30 AM PLC Time

12 1 Boats & Hose 5 2:39.58

8 2 River Goddesses 3 2:25.50

4 3 DCDBC First Ladies 2 2:19.59

2 4 Bucks County Blazing Dragons 1 2:15.79

6 5 Relentless Orange Krush 4 2:29.47

10 6 The Rebels 6 2:40.66

14 7 Queens of Swedes I 7 2:52.09

Race 32 SD LN Women's A Division Semi Final 2         12:39 AM PLC Time

11 1 I like Big Boats and I Cannot Lie 6 2:37.62

7 2 The Dragon Ladies 5 2:30.20

3 3 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Burning Water 2 2:22.88

1 4 Relentless Premier Women 1 2:14.88

5 5 Empire Dragon Boat New York 3 2:27.88

9 6 We’re Not Draggin’ 4 2:28.87

13 7 Wenonah Winers 7 2:45.95

Race 33 SD LN Mixed  B Division    Semi Final 1            12:48 PM PLC Time

26 1 John Hopkins University Dragon Boat Club 5 2:29.30

22 2 Full FORCE 4 2:29.25

18 3 A Love For Life IV 2 2:28.60

16 4 First Families 1 2:21.52

20 5 A Love For Life I 3 2:28.67

24 6 Brandywine ExtraOARdinary Paddlers 7 2:37.39

28 7 Out Of The Blue 6 2:37.26

Race 34 SD LN Mixed  B Division   Semi Final 2             12:57 PM PLC Time

25 1 Shui Long 1 2:20.24

21 2 Big Tippers 2 2:22.63

17 3 Oarsome Challengers 4 2:23.78

15 4 Big Earls Dragons 3 2:23.19

19 5 Penn NeuROWsciences I 5 2:27.76

23 6 The Vibe 6 2:30.17

27 7 NPE - The Boat to Be! 7 2:43.38

Race 35 SD LN Mixed  A Division    Semi Final 1            1:06 PM PLC Time

12 1 TAP-NY Dragon Boat Team 5 2:13.72

8 2 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club II 3 2:08.13

4 3 Relentless Mixed 2 2:04.54

2 4 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club I 1 2:04.41

6 5 Thunder Rowed 4 2:08.33

10 6 Fairmount Park Commodores 6 2:17.15

14 7 Gaudenzia Gladiators 7 2:27.66

Race 36 SD LN Mixed  A Division   Semi Final 2             1:15 PM PLC Time

11 1 Blew Bayou 5 2:16.17

7 2 Philadelphia Chinatown Dragon Boat Team 4 2:08.06

3 3 DC Dragons 2 2:05.18

1 4 The Dead Presidents 1 2:03.97

5 5 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Racing Wind 3 2:07.64

9 6 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Paddling Fire 6 2:18.64

13 7 UMUC Virtual Dragons 7 2:29.78
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SD LN Mixed  F Division             Consolation Final          1:27 PM PLC Time

1

2

5-20 3 Graham’s Quackers 3 2:56.99

4- 4 A Love For Life V 2 2:53.69

5-19 5 Ain't No Fishin' Boat 1 2:49.10

6-20 6

7

SD LN Mixed  F Division            Championship Final        1:36 PM PLC Time

3-19 1 A Love For Life II 2 2:38.54

2-20 2 Main Line Motley Crew 1 2:28.13

w19 3 Foxdragons 3 2:39.19

w20 4 West DragonPhyre 4 2:39.79

2-19 5 LifesavERs 6 2:52.66

3-20 6 PFCU Mighty Moolas 7 2:53.81

4- 7 Shane-Anigans 5 2:43.86

SD LN Mixed  E Division             Consolation Final        1:45 PM PLC Time

7-22 1 Thoracic Dragons 2 2:34.44

6-21 2 The Rusty Rowers 1 2:32.87

5-22 3 SRS - Rising Stars 3 2:36.89

4- 4 NotOARious M.I.P. 4 2:37.16

5-21 5 Gift Of Life Lifesavers 5 2:37.51

6-22 6 HelpHOPELive 6 2:53.81

7-21 7 Heights On Deck 7 2:47.07

SD LN Mixed  E Division      Championship Final         1:54 PM PLC Time

3-21 1 M&T Green Machine 2 2:32.29

2-22 2 Red & Blue Navy 4 2:38.22

w21 3 Princeton Pirates 1 2:29.20

w22 4 Voya Vikings 3 2:33.77

2-21 5 TEAMPHLY 5 2:43.40

3-22 6 Friends of Linda Creed II 7 2:52.14

4- 7 Think Brownstone 6 2:44.31

SD LN Mixed  D Division             Consolation Final        2:03 PM PLC Time

7-24 1 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers II 1 2:31.82

6-23 2 TMNAS Saburai 2 2:32.67

5-24 3 Bank of America 3 2:38.31

4- 4 The Unconditional Love Boat 5 2:42.80

5-23 5 Power Paddlers 4 2:38.94

6-24 6 Vikings of Leisure 6 2:46.68

7-23 7 Reel Nauti 7 2:48.92

SD LN Mixed  D Division         Championship Final        2:12 PM PLC Time

3-23 1 Orthologix 4 2:34.17

2-24 2 The Flying Protons 2 2:29.47

w23 3 Team Awaken The Dragon 1 2:27.33

w24 4 LaborerStrong 3 2:32.69

2-23 5 Friends of Linda Creed 5 2:38.43

3-24 6 Fit This Way 7 2:41.58

4- 7 Virtua Voltage 6 2:41.16
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SD LN Mixed  C Division             Consolation Final        2:21 PM PLC Time

7-26 1 PennNeuROWsciences II 6 2:34.45

6-25 2 Hydra Warriors I  2 2:32.67

5-26 3 Diane's Crew 4 2:33.85

4- 4 Team Dragon Breath 5 2:34.29

5-25 5 A Love For Life III 3 2:33.67

6-26 6 Katie's Krew 1 2:32.45

7-25 7 Saint Joseph's University Alumni Hawks 7 2:42.71

SD LN Mixed  C Division         Championship Final        2:30 PM PLC Time

3-25 1 CapSized dns

2-26 2 DLL Financial Solutions Partner 4 2:31.57

w25 3 Delaware Valley Friends School Distracted Dragons 3 2:24.61

w26 4 Sugar Dragons 1 2:21.26

2-25 5 REO Speed Dragon 5 2:34.02

3-26 6 Grainger Philadelphia Dragons 2 2:24.21

4- 7 St. Katharine of Siena Wave Runners 6 2:41.51

SD LN Women's C Division         Consolation Final        2:39 PM PLC Time

1

5-28 2 Queens of Swedes III 3 2:54.96

4-27 3 Guardian Nurses Lifesavers I 1 2:54.16

4-28 4 Havertown Chix with Stix VI 2 2:54.37

5-27 5 Queens of Swedes VII 4 3:10.26

6

7

SD LN Women's C Division     Championship Final       2:48 PM PLC Time

3-27 1 Queens of Swedes VI 3 2:46.45

2-28 2 St. Thomas of Villanova Holy OARders 1 2:40.33

w27 3 Nina's Twisted Sisters 2 2:42.08

w28 4 Miss Fit Dragons 4 2:51.02

2-27 5 Queens of Swedes V 6 3:11.76

3-28 6 Havertown Chix with Stix I 5 2:58.08

7

SD LN Women's B Division         Consolation Final        2:57 PM PLC Time

7-29 1 NexLevel Lady Dragons 2 2:42.13

6-30 2 Flow Riders 5 2:53.41

5-29 3 Gung Ho! 1 2:37.87

4- 4 Woodbury Wahines 4 2:52.39

5-30 5 Queens of Swedes IV 7 2:55.56

6-29 6 Hydra Warriors II 3 2:51.84

7-30 7 Sheckys on the Sckuykill 6 2:54.42

SD LN Women's B Division     Championship Final       3:06 PM PLC Time

3-29 1 Queens of Swedes II 2 2:41.73

2-30 2 Havertown Chix with Stix II 1 2:41.44

w29 3 Havertown Chix with Stix IV 3 2:42.21

w30 4 Havertown Chix with Stix III 5 2:44.91

2-29 5 Havertown Chix with Stix V 4 2:44.33

3-30 6 The Big Easy 7 2:48.47

4- 7 Ruby Sculls 6 2:46.12
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SD LN Women's A Division     Consolation Final       3:15 PM PLC Time

7-32 1 Wenonah Winers 3 2:39.16

6-31 2 The Rebels 2 2:34.04

5-32 3 The Dragon Ladies 1 2:30.50

4- 4 We’re Not Draggin’ EX 2:26.63

5-31 5 Boats & Hose 5 2:51.69

6-32 6 I like Big Boats and I Cannot Lie 4 2:49.59

7-31 7 Queens of Swedes I 6 2:52.47

SD LN Women's A Division      Championship Final       3:24 PM PLC Time

3-31 1 River Goddesses 5 2:23.81

2-32 2 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Burning Water 3 2:21.73

w31 3 Bucks County Blazing Dragons 1 2:12.20

w32 4 Relentless Premier Women 2 2:13.20

2-31 5 DCDBC First Ladies 4 2:22.04

3-32 6 Empire Dragon Boat New York 6 2:26.15

4- 7 Relentless Orange Krush 7 2:28.20

SD LN Mixed  B Division        Consolation Final      3:33 PM PLC Time

7-34 1 NPE - The Boat to Be! 1 2:23.79

6-33 2 Out Of The Blue 6 2:32.64

5-34 3 Penn NeuROWsciences I 2 2:25.91

4- 4 Full FORCE 5 2:31.62

5-33 5 John Hopkins University Dragon Boat Club 4 2:31.52

6-34 6 The Vibe 3 2:29.40

7-33 7 Brandywine ExtraOARdinary Paddlers 7 2:37.74

SD LN Mixed  B Division      Championship Final       3:42 PM PLC Time

3-33 1 A Love For Life I 2 2:22.53

2-34 2 Big Tippers 3 2:23.63

w33 3 First Families 1 2:13.45

w34 4 Shui Long 6 2:27.11

2-33 5 A Love For Life IV 5 2:26.16

3-34 6 Big Earls Dragons 7 2:27.51

4- 7 Oarsome Challengers 4 2:24.69

SD LN Mixed  A Division        Consolation Final        3:51 PM PLC Time

7-36 1 UMUC Virtual Dragons 3 2:15.25

6-35 2 Fairmount Park Commodores 2 2:10.06

5-36 3 Blew Bayou 5 2:19.71

4- 4 Thunder Rowed 1 2:08.13

5-35 5 TAP-NY Dragon Boat Team 6 2:20.55

6-36 6 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Paddling Fire 4 2:18.54

7-35 7 Gaudenzia Gladiators 7 2:32.72

SD LN Mixed  A Division        Championship Final       4:00 PM PLC Time

3-35 1 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club II 5 2:06.88

2-36 2 DC Dragons 3 2:03.77

w35 3 Pennsylvania Dragon Boat Club I 1 2:02.84

w36 4 The Dead Presidents 2 2:03.52

2-35 5 Relentless Mixed 4 2:04.37

3-36 6 Baltimore Dragon Boat Club Racing Wind 6 2:10.33

4- 7 Philadelphia Chinatown Dragon Boat Team 7 2:13.05
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